FZ*
WL
LN
UV
EL1
EL2
AH
DM

Type:
Product:
ORDERING INFORMATION
Ex: SUD2-B-D242C-1/0-UN
KEY
Notes:
Specifications and Dimensions are subject to change without notice.
For additional options and dimensional details please consult your New Star Lighting Representative.  Page 1/2
SPECIFICATION FEATURES
2225 W Pershing Rd. Chicago, IL 60609 www.newstarlighting.com 773.847.1400
INNER LENS
0 = No Lens
A = .125 Prismatic Acrylic
B = .125 Prismatic Poly.
C = .156 Prismatic Poly.
D = .187 Prismatic Poly.
E = .156 Prismatic Temp. Glass
F = .156 Prismatic Acrylic
G = .140 DR Acrylic
LC3 = .125 White Frosted Poly.
FZ = Fuse*
WL = Wet Location
UV = .005 UV Absorbing Overlay
SL = Flush Button Switch (Left)
SR = Flush Button Switch (Right)
Electronic Ballast <10% THD standard. Lamps by others.ELECTRONICS:
# OF LAMPS
SUD2:
  17 = Linear 17W T8
  14 = Linear 14W T5
  24 = Linear 24W T5 HO
  40 = 40 Twin 2Gx11
SUD4:
  32 = Linear 32W T8
  28 = Linear 28W T5
  54 = Linear 54W T5 HO
APPLICATION:
Minimum to Maximum Confinement,
Anti-ligature environments, Psychiatric
Wards, Public Housing, Detention
Centers, Transportation, Athletic
Facilities, and more.
MOUNTING:
Surface Wall installation.
LABEL:
Fixture is certified to UL standards.
GASKET:         Black neoprene gasket around door frame to prevent light leaks.
Die formed, seam welded, and ground smooth cold rolled steel or stainless
steel clamshell design. Incorporates a removable reflector unitized with all